INTERNATIONAL ITALIAN DRAGON CUP - PAUL&SHARK TROPHY
Sanremo, 21/24 March 2024

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Disputate: 7, Scarti: 1, Valide: 6, Presenti: 33, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Rank | Nat | SailN Boat Corinthian HelmName CrewName Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 | Total | Nett

1° Bl 7o TRANSBUNKER NO YEVGENI ANDREA ZAOLI,DAVIDE | YACHT CLUB 2.0 6.0 1.0 (13.0)|1.0 2.0 4.0 29.0 |16.0
ITA BRASLAVETS MARELLA SANREMO

2° = 17 NO ANATOLY LOGINOV | VADIM STATSENKO, YCC 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 (6.0) 4.0 5.0 25.0 [19.0
UAE ALEXANDER SHALAGIN

3° . 62 DESERT HOLLY NO STEPHAN LINK FRANK BUTZMANN, BYC 8.0 8.0 3.0 9.0 (11.0) |6.0 7.0 52.0 |41.0
GER INGO BORKOWSKI

4° BB (409 |PILSNER NO JESPER STALHEIM | RASMUS ALNEBECK, GKSS 3.0 4.0 14.0 |4.0 (31.0) |17.0 |2.0 75.0 144.0
SWE LEIF MOLLER

5° E3 318 |1QuICK1 NO WOLF WASCHKUHN | JOAO VIDINHA, ROYAL 16.0 |(21.0) |4.0 18.0 |5.0 3.0 1.0 68.0 |47.0
Sul CHARLES NANKIN SOUTHERN

YACHT CLUB

6° B 1205 ELSE NO ALEXANDER ROBERT STANJEK, VEREIN 19.0 |13.0 |5.0 (20.0) | 2.0 7.0 3.0 69.0 |49.0

GER KUDLICH MAKUS KOY SEGLERHAUS AM
WANNSEE

7° BEm 404 |HIGH TIMES YES KARL GUSTAF JESPER BENDIX, MADS |ROYAL SWEDISH |1.0 9.0 10.0 |(19.0) 9.0 14.0 |13.0 |75.0 |56.0
SWE LOHR BENDIX YACHT CLUB

8° BEm (416 |NONOII YES MARTIN PALSSON | GORAN ALM, BERRA GKSS (23.0) |1.0 16.0 |16.0 |7.0 12.0 [10.0 |85.0 [62.0
SWE JOHANSSON

9° Bl (818 | TRUE STORY NO MARTIN PAYNE WILL WILLET, JONNY YACHT CLUB LA [9.0 23.0 |6.0 (24.0)|20.0 |1.0 8.0 91.0 |67.0
GBR EVERETT BAULE

10° BN 49 JAVELIN NO FABIO MANGIONE FELIX JACOBSEN, YACHT CLUB 6.0 (27.0) |19.0 |5.0 120 |21.0 |6.0 96.0 |69.0

ITA KASPER HARLSBERS ITALIANO
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HelmName

CrewName

NORBERT STADLER | CHRISTOPH BURGER,

GIOVANNI
STRACQUADANEO

FABIO LARCHER

CHRISTOPHER
OPIELOK

CHRISTIAN
EINFELDT
GIUSEPPE ZAOLI

MARCO ANDREA
GERBAUDO

IGOR PETUKHOV

GERARD BLANC
MICHAEL POSSELT
GAVIA WILKINSON-
FOX

DANIEL MURPHY

BRAM DE WILDE

DAVID ATKINSON

MAGDALENA

GRUNDT

STEWARD REED

URS HUBER

LUCA STRAFFORELLO,
MICHELE CASANO,
TOMMASO CILLI

DUCCIO COLOMBI,
SIMONE DONDELLI,
CAMILLA MICHELINI

MICHAEL GRAD,
ALEXEI MURASHKIN

PETER LIEBNER,
KLAAS EBELING

PAOLO BOZZANO,
FLAVIO GRASSI

GIORGIA TADDEI,
DAVIDE ORTELLI,
NICOLO' MARETTI

IGOR SEVERYANOV,
SEMEN YAKUNIN

HERVE' CHAUIN,
NICOLAS GIRAUD

THOMAS BO NIELSEN,
SELKO BO

MARK HAR, ABI
TUTTLE, KATIE BARR

JOHN O'CONNOR,
CAMERON GOOD

GEORGE ETTY,
MAARTEN
RUIJTENBURG

SANDRA RANSOM,
JOHN ALLEN, JOHN
OUTHWAITE

BEN LOKEN, MEWES
WIEDUWILD, ANNIKA
OEVERDIECK

LOTTIE JOHNS, KIT
CHAPPLE

Club
SGYC

YACHT CLUB
IMPERIA

YCC REALE
SAVOIA

NRV RORC YCBW

NRV

YACHT CLUB
SANREMO

YACHT CLUB
SANREMO

ODESA BLACK
SEA YC/CV
BOGLIASCO

YACHT CLUB DE
CANNES

ROYAL DANISH
YACHT CLUB

CCYC

KINSALE YACHT
CLUB

GWSVE
ELFHOEVEN

YC CANNES

VSAW

BOSHAM SC
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25.0

10.0
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R3
9.0

24.0

7.0

11.0

25.0

8.0

23.0

27.0

12.0

15.0

13.0

22.0

(29.0)

18.0

17.0

21.0

R4
8.0

R5
14.0

10.0 |3.0

6.0 23.0

17.0 |13.0

70 80
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11.0 |(26.0)

1.0 17.0

(23.0) | 15.0

(32.0) | 10.0
28.0 |19.0
26.0 |21.0

15.0 |25.0

14.0 |24.0

(30.0) | 28.0

(27.0) | 22.0

R6
10.0
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9.0

13.0
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11.0

26.0
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12.0
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11.0
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9.0
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24.0
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SHOMBRE
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HelmName

OLAF STERNEL

ROMAN SCHMITT

TARGO RAUS

GIUSEPPE

MAGLIOCCHETTI

NEAVE O'CLERY

GUIDO GARRONE

IVANO GHIRLANDA

CrewName

MARIO WAGNER,
MIKOLAJ CHADUBSKI

JULIAN
SCHAARSCHMIDT,
TOTTI BRANDOS

TAAVO TENNO, ARDI
PUSSA

GIANLUCA MARETTI,
ALESSIA CORTE

CHRIS BREALY,
JOHANNES THOMS

FEDERICO BUSCAGLIA,

LEONARDO BONELLI

FRANCESCO
PROMUTICO, YEVGEN
KUSCHCHIYENKO

Club

HSC
HAMBURGHER
SEGEL CLUB

MUNCHNER
YACHT CLUB/
KIELER YC

KJIK

YACHT CLUB
SANREMO

MEDWAY YACHT
CLUB

CNAM ALASSIO

CVLLUGANO

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.Ssailwave.com
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24.0
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(31.0)
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30.0
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(33.0)

3.0

12.0

31.0

R5
(29.0)

27.0

16.0
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32.0
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(34.0
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R6
24.0

23.0

27.0

20.0

31.0

32.0

34.0
DNC

R7
16.0

30.0

28.0

26.0

32.0

31.0

34.0
DNC

Total
162.0

181.0

183.0

189.0

196.0

199.0

214.0

Nett
133.0

150.0

152.0

156.0

162.0

166.0

180.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

